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DATE: 10/1/2025
TRACK CONDITION: FAST
ALL SOURCES HANDLE: $962,520

RACE 

7
7

HORSE

#7 REAL COOL COLE
#10 MII<I'S BIG GUY

RACE HORSE

I #4ASIFBYCUE
2 #1 DATING A VIRGIN
3 #9 BRYCE CANYON
4 #1 ROCK THE CHARM
4 #2 MILLIONDOLLARIMAGE
4 #6 IT'S MY STORY
5 #3 BETTER TAK'EM
5 #9 A MILLION DANCES
5 #IMARTZSEVEN
6 #8WHOOMP
6 #2 TELL IT LIKE TIDS
6 #4 MISS ALEXIS
7 #8 MOSSDALE MAC N
7 #!OMIKI'S BIG GUY
7 #7 REAL COOL COLE
8 #3 MIRACLE MA VEN
8 #5 BLUEBIRD LOLA
8 #I TEXT ME MAYBE
9 #2 KOUNTRY CARROTS
10 #2SKYWAY SHAQ
11 #9 CAPTAIN'S MAGIC
12 #5 COOL BLUES MAN
13 #I PEACHY GIRL
14. #7VAN GOGH STATION

8 #8¢RISTA K
11 #I THE VALLEY
11 #7 ROLL WITH MARIE
13 #7 fONDA TYPE

Harrah's Hoosier Park 

IHRC Judges' Daily Report 

DAYOFRACING 126oF160 PURSES: $311,000
WEATHER: RACES:
CLEAR, 84 ° 14
JUDGES: 
K.GUMM
T.HOPE
B.BARNES

CLAIMED BY:

Richard Barone
Therl Hensley

FINISH
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(vet- sick)
(vet - sick)
(vet- sick)
(vet - sick)

ODDS

2/5
8/1
9/2
611 

1/ 2
511 

7/1
16/1
1/1
1/l
9/2

5911 

2/1
6/1
8/1
8/5
ll/1
40/1
3/5
2/1
3/5
5/1
6/5
27/1

CLAIMED FROM

Derek Lehman
Misael Garcia

REASON

Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Special
Special
Winner
Special
Special
Winner 

Special
Special
Winner
Claimed
Claimed
Winner 

Special
Special
Winner 

Winner 

Winner
Winner 

Winner 

Winner

PRICE 

$6,4 00
$5,000
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RACE HORSE:

RACE HORSE

I #5 WINGWIPER
I #7 ROSE RUN ALIBI
2 #7 ALWAYSBSINFUL
3 #7 AIRLINE TICKET
3 #IOSWANBROOKANNIE

NEW DRIVER

REASON

(steward's list - break off qualifier)
(steward's list- repeated breaks)
(steward's list- poor performance)
(steward's list- break off qualifier)
(steward's list- break off qualifier)
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PROGRAM DRIVER




